Fiat Panda 1.3 Multijet [95] 4x4 5dr | Jan 2017
JUST ARRIVED - AWAITING SERVICE AND VALET
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Vehicle Features

6 speakers, 15" smoked alloy wheels, ABS/EBD, Anti-whiplash
front headrests, Black bodyside mouldings, Bluetooth radio with
Smartphone cradle, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors,
Cloth/ECO leather upholstery, Driver's sun visor with vanity
mirror, Driver airbag, Dual drive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP
+ ASR + hill holder, Floor mats, Front fog lights, Front passenger
airbag, Front spot light with timer, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, High centre console,
Immobiliser, Isofix attachments on rear seats, Leather steering
wheel and gear knob, Luggage compartment lighting, Mud and
show tyres, Outside temperature display, Passenger sunvisor
with vanity mirror, Raised suspension, Rear differential lock,
Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Remote controls mounted on
steering wheel, Roof rails, Trip computer, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, USB and AUX-in, Window airbags

30 Saintfield Road, Crossgar, BT30 9HY
Eamon: 07507872135 | Darren: 02844833223

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£7,495

35547

Diesel

Manual

Silver

1248

117

C (£35 p/a)

Hatchback

10U

UHZ6910
3686mm
1672mm
1605mm
4
225L
1615KG
500KG
60.1MPG
65.7MPG
64.2MPG
35L
5 SPEED
104MPH
12.5s
93.9BHP



