



## Fiat Panda 1.3 Multijet [95] 4x4 5dr | Jan 2017 JUST ARRIVED - AWAITING SERVICE AND VALET

£7,495







## **Vehicle Features**

6 speakers, 15" smoked alloy wheels, ABS/EBD, Anti-whiplash front headrests, Black bodyside mouldings, Bluetooth radio with Smartphone cradle, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Cloth/ECO leather upholstery, Driver's sun visor with vanity mirror, Driver airbag, Dual drive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR + hill holder, Floor mats, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag, Front spot light with timer, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, High centre console, Immobiliser, Isofix attachments on rear seats, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Luggage compartment lighting, Mud and snow tyres, Outside temperature display, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Raised suspension, Rear differential lock, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Remote controls mounted on steering wheel, Roof rails, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB and AUX-in, Window airbags

Miles:	35547
Miles:	33347
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	117
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	10U
Reg:	UHZ6910

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3686mm
Width:	1672mm
Height:	1605mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	225L
Gross Weight:	1615KG
Max. Loading Weight:	500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	64.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.5s
Engine Power BHP:	93.9BHP